24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(89) Jogos Santa Casa

1 50.475 +1.884 10:35:02.602
2 49.783 +1.192 10:35:52.385
3 50.268 +1.677 10:36:42.653
4 51.425 +2.834 10:37:34.078
5 9:08.916 +8:20.325 10:46:42.994
6 56.334 +7.743 10:47:39.328
7 50.439 +1.848 10:48:29.767
8 50.458 +1.867 10:49:20.225
9 49.383 +0.792 10:50:09.608
10 49.323 +0.732 10:50:58.931
11 49.481 +0.890 10:51:48.412
12 49.547 +0.956 10:52:37.959
13 49.275 +0.684 10:53:27.234
14 49.265 +0.674 10:54:16.499
15 1:27.234 +38.643 10:55:43.733
16 1:01.292 +12.701 10:56:45.025
17 49.264 +0.673 10:57:34.289
18 49.142 +0.551 10:58:23.431
19 49.185 +0.594 10:59:12.616
20 49.077 +0.486 11:00:01.693
21 49.512 +0.921 11:00:51.205
22 48.909 +0.318 11:01:40.114
23 48.878 +0.287 11:02:28.992
24 48.648 +0.057 11:03:17.640
25 48.702 +0.111 11:04:06.342
26 1:27.817 +39.226 11:05:34.159
27 57.469 +8.878 11:06:31.628
28 48.897 +0.306 11:07:20.525
29 49.068 +0.477 11:08:09.593
30 49.003 +0.412 11:08:58.596
31 48.591 - 11:09:47.187
32 51.793 +3.202 11:10:38.980
33 48.918 +0.327 11:11:27.898
34 48.883 +0.292 11:12:16.781
35 51.296 +2.705 11:13:08.077
36 48.942 +0.351 11:13:57.019
37 48.863 +0.272 11:14:45.882
38 51.988 +3.397 11:15:37.870
39 48.837 +0.246 11:16:26.707
40 48.972 +0.381 11:17:15.679
41 48.748 +0.157 11:18:04.427
42 48.595 +0.004 11:18:53.022
43 48.695 +0.104 11:19:41.717
44 49.162 +0.571 11:20:30.879
45 48.834 +0.243 11:21:19.713
46 1:27.080 +38.489 11:22:46.793
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